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Thursday, August 8 – FIRST DAY of School for Students 

Friday, August 30 – Professional Learning Day (No School)

Monday, September 2 – LABOR DAY (No School)

Thursday, October 10 – Parent-Teacher Communication (No School) 

Friday, October 11 – No School

Monday, October 14 – Professional Learning Day (No School)

November 27-29 – Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Friday, December 20 – Last day of 1st semester

	 • 12:30 dismissal for WHS/West Campus

	 • 12:45 dismissal for WMS

	 • 1:00 dismissals for PreK-6th grade elementary buildings 

December 23-January 3 - Winter Break (No School)

Monday, January 6 – Students return and 2nd semester begins

Monday, January 20 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)

Tuesday, January 21 - Professional Learning Day (No School) 

Friday, February 14 – Teacher Work Day (No School)

Monday, February 17 - Professional Learning Day (No School)

Thursday, March 6 - Parent-Teacher Communication (No School)

Friday, March 7 – No School

March 17-21  – SPRING BREAK (No School)

Friday, April 18 – Early Dismissal Day

	 • 12:30 dismissal for WHS/West Campus

	 • 12:45 dismissal for WMS

	 • 1:00 dismissals for PreK-6th grade elementary buildings 

Monday, April 28 - Professional Learning Day (No School)

Sunday, May 18 – GRADUATION 

Friday, May 23 – LAST DAY OF SCHOOL with 12:00 dismissal 
	              (District Celebration and Work Time)
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